9:00 a.m.
9:05 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

AGENDA
June 6, 2022

OKTIBBEHA COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Scheduled Board Meeting

https://youtu.be/INgdWbBr Al

Open Meeting with Prayer

Approval of May 2022 Board Orders

Citizens Comment Period

Willette Duvall — Historical Signage at East Oktibbeha County School
Allen Morgan — GovEase Amended Contract

Patrick Warner — Purchase of Radios for VFD

Austin Barbour/Rance Bilbo — Clearwater Group Update
Joe Max — G.T. Link Update

Curtis Randle — Chancery Court

Brett Watson — Increase Buy Money by $3,000.00

Road Manager’s Report — Mr. Baggett

Chancery Clerk Business — Ms. Livingston

County Business — Administration
1. Payroll Changes
2. Budget Amendment — Emergency Management NG911 Grant
3. Budget Amendment — Road Department
4. Mississippi Engineering Group — County Lake Dam Invoice
a. #167-008 $14,008.00
b. #167-009 $4,789.00
5. Acknowledge Unclaimed Restitution by Oktibbeha County Circuit Clerk
6. Acknowledge Judge William Tony Boykin Certificate of Attendance
7. Credit Card Charges $1,961.18
8. Claims Docket #2610-2922 $3,147,971.27

County Business — Board Attorney
Online Land Records

County Business — Supervisors

Oktibbeha County Lake

MASIT Board of Trustees Election

Heritage Museum Board of Trustee

Starkville-Oktibbeha County Public Library System Board of Trustees

Adjourn


https://youtu.be/1NgdWbBr_AI

