AGENDA

June 6, 2022

OKTIBBEHA COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Scheduled Board Meeting

https://youtu.be/1NgdWbBr_AI

	https://youtu.be/11vguwbbl_A1
9:00 a.m.	Open Meeting with Prayer
9:05 a.m.	Approval of May 2022 Board Orders
9:10 a.m.	Citizens Comment Period
9:20 a.m.	Willette Duvall – Historical Signage at East Oktibbeha County School
9:30 a.m.	Allen Morgan – GovEase Amended Contract
9:40 a.m.	Patrick Warner – Purchase of Radios for VFD
9:50 a.m.	Austin Barbour/Rance Bilbo – Clearwater Group Update
10:00 a.m.	Joe Max – G.T. Link Update
10:10 a.m.	Curtis Randle – Chancery Court
10:20 a.m.	Brett Watson – Increase Buy Money by \$3,000.00
10:30 a.m.	Road Manager's Report – Mr. Baggett
10:40 a.m.	Chancery Clerk Business – Ms. Livingston
10:50 a.m.	 County Business – Administration Payroll Changes Budget Amendment – Emergency Management NG911 Grant Budget Amendment – Road Department Mississippi Engineering Group – County Lake Dam Invoice a. #167-008 \$14,008.00 b. #167-009 \$4,789.00 Acknowledge Unclaimed Restitution by Oktibbeha County Circuit Clerk Acknowledge Judge William Tony Boykin Certificate of Attendance Credit Card Charges \$1,961.18 Claims Docket #2610-2922 \$3,147,971.27
11:00 a.m.	County Business – Board Attorney Online Land Records
11:10 a.m.	County Business – Supervisors Oktibbeha County Lake MASIT Board of Trustees Election Heritage Museum Board of Trustee Starkville-Oktibbeha County Public Library System Board of Trustees